Agenda September 11th

18:00

Engineering Professors’ Council
ANNUAL CONGRESS 2017

BEYOND BORDERS

Coventry University
11-13th September 2017

Pre-congress registration and drinks reception in EC1-29 Engineering and Computing Building

Agenda September 12th

Time

08:00
09:00
09:05
09:55

11:10
11:30

12:45
13:45

14:45
15:00
15:30

16:35
16:45
17:00

19:30

Session Topic

Registration

Official Congress Opening

The International Challenges Facing HEIs
Outreach: The Next Generation

Tea, Coffee and Refreshments

Show me the money! International
Research Funding

Lunch

From Purdue to Coventry: an Honest
Reflection of International Relationships
Tea, coffee and refreshments

TEF or Tough?

Postgraduate employability- the next
academic frontier

Tea, coffee and refreshments

Wrap up of day one

Pre-dinner talk: Engineering at 200 mph

Congress dinner at Coventry Guildhall

Agenda September 13th

Time
08:30
09:00

09:55

11:10
11:30

12:15
13:00
13:15
14:00

Session Topic

Tea, coffee and refreshments

What We Want from Graduates: Industrial
Engineering on a Multi-National Scene
Strategies of Academic to Industrial
Engineering

Tea, Coffee and Refreshments

Tech Appeal: Attracting International
Students

A moment for REFlection

Close of Official Congress

Lunch

Optional tours

Speaker

Room: EC1-29 Engineering and Computing Building

Prof. Sarah Spurgeon, EPC president

Prof. John Latham, Vice Chancellor, Coventry University
Teena Gade, Vehicle Science Engineer, Sahara Force India
& Torin Spence, Skills Manager at Horiba Mira.

N/A

Jamie Arrowsmith, Director (Policies) Universities UK

N/A

Panel Discussion including Steven Shelby, Director,
Polytechnic Lafayette, Purdue University, Indiana
N/A

Nicola Turner MBE, Head of Skills, HEFCE

Prof. Michelle Morgan, Associate Dean, Student
Experience, Bournemouth University

N/A

Paul McNamara, Technical Director. Williams Advanced
Engineering
N/A

Speaker
Room: EC1-29 Engineering and Computing Building

Carol Burke, Managing Director, Unipart Manufacturing Group

Hayaatun Sillem, Director of Strategy Royal Academy of
Engineering

N/A

Paul Greatrix, Registrar, University of Nottingham

Kim Hackett, REF Manager, HEFCE.

N/A
N/A

Coventry

univers

18



