

18:00 Pre-congress registration and drinks reception in EC1-29 Engineering and Computing Building

## Agenda September 12th

Time 08:00 09:00 09:05 09:55	Session Topic Registration Official Congress Opening The International Challenges Facing HEIs Outreach: The Next Generation	Speaker Room: EC1-29 Engineering and Computing Building Prof. Sarah Spurgeon, EPC president Prof. John Latham, Vice Chancellor, Coventry University Teena Gade, Vehicle Science Engineer, Sahara Force India
05.55	Outreach. The Next Generation	& Torin Spence, Skills Manager at Horiba Mira.
11:10	Tea, Coffee and Refreshments	N/A
11:30	Show me the money! International	Jamie Arrowsmith, Director (Policies) Universities UK
	Research Funding	
12:45	Lunch	N/A
13:45	From Purdue to Coventry: an Honest	Panel Discussion including Steven Shelby, Director,
	Reflection of International Relationships	Polytechnic Lafayette, Purdue University, Indiana
14:45	Tea, coffee and refreshments	N/A
15:00	TEF or Tough?	Nicola Turner MBE, Head of Skills, HEFCE
15:30	Postgraduate employability- the next	Prof. Michelle Morgan, Associate Dean, Student
	academic frontier	Experience, Bournemouth University
16:35	Tea, coffee and refreshments	N/A
16:45	Wrap up of day one	
17:00	Pre-dinner talk: Engineering at 200 mph	Paul McNamara, Technical Director. Williams Advanced Engineering
19:30	Congress dinner at Coventry Guildhall	N/A

## Agenda September 13th

Time	Session Topic	Speaker
08:30	Tea, coffee and refreshments	Room: EC1-29 Engineering and Computing Building
09:00	What We Want from Graduates: Industrial	Carol Burke, Managing Director, Unipart Manufacturing Group
	Engineering on a Multi-National Scene	
09:55	Strategies of Academic to Industrial	Hayaatun Sillem, Director of Strategy Royal Academy of
	Engineering	Engineering
11:10	Tea, Coffee and Refreshments	N/A
11:30	Tech Appeal: Attracting International	Paul Greatrix, Registrar, University of Nottingham
	Students	
12:15	A moment for REFlection	Kim Hackett, REF Manager, HEFCE.
13:00	Close of Official Congress	
13:15	Lunch	N/A
14:00	Optional tours	N/A

